Drinks Menu

CRUDE COFFEEE, speciality coffee, Bury st Edmunds

AMERICANO £3.00
Double espresso with hot water. Ask for milk hot or cold on the side

CAPPUCCINO £3.50
Double shot of espresso with textured milk & chocolate dusting

ESPRESSO £2.60
Double shot of espresso

FLAT WHITE £3.30
Double shot of espresso with textured milk

ICED AMERICANO or LATTE £3.50
Double shot of espresso with cold milk & ice or water & ice

LATTE £3.50
Double shot of espresso with textured milk

MACCHIATO £2.90
Double shot of espresso with dash of textured milk

MOCHA £3.60
Double shot of espresso with hot chocolate, textured milk & chocolate dusting

Alternative Milks 50p (oat, soya, coconut or almond)
Syrup shots 50p, Extra coffee shot - £50p

LOOSE LEAF TEA, All £3.25 (will vary depending on season) English
breakfast, Earl grey, Darjeeling, Ceylon (de-caffeinated), Jasmine, Green, Mint,
Fruit tea

MARIMBA HOT CHOCOLATES £3.8
Milk/white/dark chocolate

add Cream + 50p

add Marshmallows + 50p




MILKSHAKES
Strawberry / Banana / Chocolate

Still / Sparkling water

FRUIT JUICE MAYNARD HOUSE, SUFFOLK
Cox & Bramley

Apple & Raspberry

Orange & Clementine

Coke / Diet Coke

DASH, LONDON

Sparkling water with real wonky fruit:
Lemon

Mango

Raspberry

SMOOTHIES

Berry Express / Tropical Twist- Kiwi, pineapple, mango /

Mango Melody- Mango & banana

FRUIT SHOOTS
Apple & blackberry / Orange

£3.8

£2.5

£3.5

£3

£3.5

£3.50

£1.5
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