

Drinks Menu

CRUDE COFFEE, speciality coffee, Bury st Edmunds

AMERICANO Double espresso with hot water. Ask for milk hot or cold on the side	£3.00
CAPPUCCINO Double shot of espresso with textured milk & chocolate dusting	£3.50
ESPRESSO Double shot of espresso	£2.60
FLAT WHITE Double shot of espresso with textured milk	£3.30
ICED AMERICANO or LATTE Double shot of espresso with cold milk & ice or water & ice	£3.50
LATTE Double shot of espresso with textured milk	£3.50
MACCHIATO Double shot of espresso with dash of textured milk	£2.90
MOCHA Double shot of espresso with hot chocolate, textured milk & chocolate du	£3.60

Alternative Milks 50p (oat, soya, coconut or almond) Syrup shots 50p, Extra coffee shot - £50p

LOOSE LEAF TEA, All £3.25 (will vary depending on season) English breakfast, Earl grey, Darjeeling, Ceylon (de-caffeinated), Jasmine, Green, Mint, Fruit tea

MARIMBA HOT CHOCOLATES

£3.8

Milk/white/dark chocolate add Cream + 50p add Marshmallows + 50p



MILKSHAKES Strawberry / Banana / Chocolate	£3.8
Still / Sparkling water	£2.5
FRUIT JUICE MAYNARD HOUSE, SUFFOLK Cox & Bramley Apple & Raspberry Orange & Clementine	£3.5
Coke / Diet Coke	£3
DASH, LONDON Sparkling water with real wonky fruit: Lemon Mango Raspberry	£3.5
SMOOTHIES Berry Express / Tropical Twist- Kiwi, pineapple, mango / Mango Melody- Mango & banana	£3.50
FRUIT SHOOTS Apple & blackberry / Orange	£1.5